AMERICANISM AWARD
SAR SPEAKERS BUREAU - cannot be counted in Category 7

3A For establishing and publicizing a Speakers Bureau to deliver Patriotic, Historical, and Educational talks to Non-SAR organizations.
Speakers Bureau must be publicized at least 6 months on a website or in a publication with contact information provided in order to receive points for
the year. The date established is either the acutal date if in the contest year or is 1/1/2013 (25 points for bureau)

Date Established:

TOTAL POINTS:
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Published Source:

3B Historical, Educational, and Patriotic Programs - Classroom Presentations (25 points per program / 1,250 point maximum)
Place an "X" in appropriate column to indicate type of Speakers Bureau program - only one "X" per program. A presentation on George Washingtor

in conjunction with the presentation of a framed portrait may be counted in this section. Points earned per presentation and NOT per compatriot
participating in the presentation.
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3C Historical, Educational, and Patriotic Programs - Non-SAR Meetings (25 points/program)
Place an "X" in appropriate column to indicate type of Speakers Bureau program - only one "“X" per program. Points earned per

presentation and NOT per compatriot participating in the presentation.

Organization

Topic
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OoOJlo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

Points

Vrooman's Regiment of the CAR

The Constitution

X

12/13/2014

N
(3]

Ol |N[o|Og|™[WIN |-

=
o

[N
=

=
N

=
w

[N
S

=
ol

=
o

[
~

=
@

=
©

N
o

o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Oo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

3D Historical, Educational, and Patriotic Programs - SAR Meetings (10 points/program)
Place an "X" in appropriate column to indicate type of Speakers Bureau program - only one "X" per program. Points earned per presentation and
not per compatriot participating in the presentation.

Organization

Topic

Historical

TOTAL POINTS:

Educational Patriotic Date
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3E Bonus of 10 points for each program presented in Revolutionary War Uniform or Colonial Clothing
Compatriot Uniform or Clothing Date Program Points

Bill Covington Uniform 12/13/2014 Constitution 10

Bill Covington Uniform 12/8/2014 | Bad Girls of the AR 10
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